
J.L. Jackson Secondary School

January 2026 End of Semester Schedule

Monday, January 19 Tuesday, January 20 Wednesday, January 21 Thursday, January 22 Friday, January 23

9:15am A
B D A

10:40am B
C

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Course Completion 
Opportunities for students to work with 
teachers to finish assessments, projects, 

tests, and presentations. 2:10pm D B A

Course Completion 
Opportunities for students to work with 
teachers to finish assessments, projects, 

tests, and presentations. 

12:45pm C A D

Monday, January 26 Tuesday, January 27 Wednesday, January 28 Friday, January 30

9:15am

Semester Transition 
Day               

(No School)

B D B

10:40am A C

Thursday, January 29

2:10pm C A C
Semester 2 Begins

Provincial Asessment 
Day                   

Literacy 10  (9:15-12:15)       
Numeracy 10 (12:30-3:30)

A
Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:45pm D B D


